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Technical data

Approval No.: e26*134/2014*2018/295G*08207*00

Issued by: SLOVENIAN TRAFIC SAFETY AGENCY
Vehicle department 
Kotnikova ulica 19a, SI-1000 LJUBLJANA, SLOVENIA

Place & date of type-approval: LJUBLJANA, 07.12.2023

Report No.: 23-00043-CM-GBM-00

Issued by: TÜV SÜD Auto Service GmbH
Westendstrasse 199
DE-80686 MÜNCHEN

Date of issue: 04.12.2023

e26    08207 G

Type and version of exhaust: M-HJM001, M-HJM001 01SS.

Marking: Engraved by laser / engraved by needle / plate fixed with rivets. 

Field of application: 

Vehicle 
manufacturer /
Trade mark

Commercial 
description

Vehicle type
beginning with 
no. of homologation

Variant(s)/
Version(s)

Engine type Rated maxi-
mum engine 
power in kW/
min-1

Component parts,
dimensions in mm

Dimensions of the part in mm 
or original part / replacement 
part

Akrapovic
part no. or 
homologation no.

KTM (A) /
KTM 

KTM (A) /
Husqvarna

KTM 390 Duke
KTM 250 Duke
KTM 125 Duke

Svartpilen 401
Svartpilen 250

Vitpilen 401

KTM IS Dk
e1*168/2013*00360*

KTM IS Dk
e1*168/2013*00359*

IS HQV
e1*168/2013*00362*

All                  

  

963
962
960

963
962
963

33/8500
23/9500
11/10000

33/8500
23/9500
33/8500

Header pipe with catalytic 
converters 
Silencer
Inlet pipe ø79
Outlet pipe ø28

Original parts
 
276 x 201 x 214 lg

-
 
M-HJM001
e26*08207*G ; 
E26 92R-02 8207

The vehicles fulfil - regarding their Whole Vehicle Type Approval (WVTA) - the environmental steps: Euro (5)

*509205*

EC Type-Approval Certificate

for non-original motorcycle exhaust

EC Type Approval Certificate for non-original motorcycle exhaust system


